
$480,000

10620 88TH ST, DORAL, FL, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, 33178
http://avivaestate.com

Beautiful 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath unit located on the second floor in
the sought-after Adagio community in Doral, just minutes from
the Florida Turnpike! This freshly painted home features laminate
flooring throughout the second floor, spacious walk-in closets,
and a modern kitchen equipped with all stainless-steel
appliances, including a wine cooler. Enjoy the convenience of a
side-by-side […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1256 sq ft

Building Details



Room Master Bathroom Features: Primary Bedroom Upstairs Parking Features:
Detached Carport, 1 Space,
Assigned, Electric Vehicle
Charging Station(s), Guest,
Limited # Of Vehicle

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions Security Features: Fire
Sprinklers, Smoke Detector,
Complex Fenced, Phone
Entry, Secured
Garage/Parking

Subdivision Name: ADAGIO AT CENTRAL PARK CO,Adagio at
Central Pa

Stories Total: 3

Entry Level: 2 Flooring: Tile, Vinyl

Virtual Tour URL:
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=gafuA4HShaq

View: None

Building Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: Garden Apartment, Split Level

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air High School: Ronald W. Reagan

Nearby Schools
Elementary School: Dr Rolando Espinosa Middle OrJunior School: Ruben Dario


